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Open

All details

Handler

Adam Thomson
Aemillia Nicholson
Aimee Kerton
Alan Wildman
Alayne Lamerton
Alison Harwood
Alison Hutchings
Amanda Hampson
Amy Ogden

Anne Kent
Annette Parker
Anthony Clarke
Ashleigh Butler
Ashleigh Orrell
Cara Cousins

Carl Green

Cerian Kear
Charlotte Allen
Charlotte Wilkinson
Chloe Eilbeck
Chloe Powling
Chloe Tier

Chris Kerton

Christine Hicks

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id Dogs

2758 1
168 1
356 2
173 1
681 3
2372 2
1125 1
166 2
650 1
76 1
169 1
163 1
71 1
2753 2
179 2
2732 2
2396 2
419 1
600 1
969 1
1679 1
1671 1
738 2
397 2

Group List

Group
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All details

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Claire Jones 296 1 C
Claire Williamson 1767 1 C
Dalton Meredith 682 3 B
Dan Millwood 184 2 C
Dani Smillie 91 1 A
David Bull 3348 1 C
Dylan Osborne 563 1 E
Eilidh Murray 997 1 A
Elaine Seale 822 1 C
Eleanor Balchin 783 2 A
Ellie Buffet 523 2 B
Emma Morgan 369 1 D
Emma Scott 377 2 A
Erin Stewart 1101 2 A
Euan Paterson 561 2 D
Fiona Gavin 196 1 B
Fiona Herd 3283 2 E
Gemma Conroy 2600 2 C
Gemma louise Burland 3350 1 C
Hannah Sansome 1680 2 A
Harriet Harding 203 1 A
Harriett Hunt 645 3 D
Hayley Laches 101 1 C
Haylie Dixon 362 1 B
Helen Cottrell 301 1 C
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All details

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Helen O' Sullivan 398 2 D
Huw Davey 1123 1 C
lan Burnard 416 1 E
Isabella Cox 963 1 E
Ivan Smith 1201 1 E
James Bartram 207 1 E
Jason Bartram 903 2 E
Jen Lewis 1128 1 A
Jennifer Kent 108 1 B
Jenny Barr 2886 2 E
Jessica Sansome 630 1 A
Jo Childs 1213 1 E
Jo Gleed 534 3 C
Jo Nash 216 2 E
Joanne Orrell 3326 1 A
Joanne Tristram 109 1 E
Jodie Brutto 599 3 B
Jodie Forbes 212 2 A
Karen Marriott 114 3 E
Kate Forgan 1620 1 A
Kate Howlett 1697 2 C
Katherine Hills 621 2 C
Kathleen Mackey 482 1 D
Kathrin Strangfeld 314 1 D
Kathrine Newcombe 2607 2 D
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All details

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Katrina Hands 218 3 B
Kayleigh Hewitt 608 1 D
Keavy McGrath 579 1 C
Kelly Menear 662 1 C
Kerry Scott 760 1 C
Laura Chapman 118 1 B
Laura Derrett 119 1 C
Laura Ogilvie 1692 2 D
Linda Hill 226 1 B
Linda McBride 230 1 C
Lindsay Bentley 1634 1 E
Lindsey Lightowler 679 2 D
Liz Carpenter 190 2 B
Liz Naylor 2457 2 D
Lucy Conway 224 1 D
Lucy Lightowler 680 2 D
Lucy Wheelwright 1733 1 B
Luke Taylor 123 1 B
Lynne Gittins 740 2 D
Marita Ogilvie 125 1 E
Marta Dec 970 2 D
Martha Wake 2942 1 E
Michael Newns 3778 1 A
Michelle Wearn 1202 1 E
Mike Larking 3776 1 E
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All details

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Millie Youngs 2741 1 D
Natasha Davis 1572 1 C
Nia Rose 1609 1 D
Nicola Wildman 510 2 D
Nikki Collins 1599 1 B
Nikky Goodridge 1193 2 A
Philippa Bradley 310 1 D
Rachael Frost 540 2 B
Rachael Gilmour 552 2 A
Rachel Ward 255 2 B
Rebecca Foster 562 2 E
Rebecca Sargent 1617 1 C
Rhianna Morgan 2767 1 A
Rhiannon Douglas 1784 1 C
Rhys O’Brien 3796 1 C
Richard Leadbeatter 1716 1 E
Robyn Connell 824 1 E
Rosie Loukes 1699 1 D
Ruth Abrahams 1443 1 D
Samantha Harvey 570 1 C
Sara Bacon 761 2 B
Sarah Bowyer 496 1 C
Sarah Paterson 412 2 D
Sarah Rogers 611 3 B
Scarlet Beavan 807 2 E

Page 5 of 15 - Group List. Produced Friday May 31st 2024 16:16



@

"“%\gﬁv The CSJ Agility Open 2024
Group List
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Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Scott Kydd 802 2 E
Sioban Speedie 267 2 A
Sophie Balchin 826 1 A
Sophie Macbeth 490 2 A
Stacey Terry 481 1 C
Stephanie Best 258 2 B
Stephanie Bowers 2820 1 E
Stephanie Pratley 773 1 C
Steve Seale 153 3 C
Steven Richardson 265 3 B
Susan Duncan 142 1 C
Susan Williams 808 1 E
Tamsin Harris-Bryant 156 2 A
Taylor Lyon 2402 2 E
Thomas Mulcahey 1940 1 E
Tilly Brennan 2775 1 A
Tom Flynn 471 1 B
Toni Smith 334 2 A
Trish Yates 3795 1 E
Tunde Bell 686 1 A
Victoria Kennedy 275 1 B
Victoria Larking 1744 1 E
Will Bacchus 584 2 D
Yvie Thompson 2453 1 E
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Open

Group A
Handler

Aimee Kerton
Amanda Hampson
Ashleigh Orrell
Cara Cousins
Chris Kerton
Dani Smillie
Eilidh Murray
Eleanor Balchin
Emma Scott

Erin Stewart
Hannah Sansome
Harriet Harding
Jen Lewis
Jessica Sansome
Joanne Orrell
Jodie Forbes
Kate Forgan
Michael Newns
Nikky Goodridge
Rachael Gilmour
Rhianna Morgan
Sioban Speedie
Sophie Balchin

Sophie Macbeth

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id Dogs

356 2
166 2
2753 2
179 2
738 2
91 1
997 1
783 2
377 2
1101 2
1680 2
203 1
1128 1
630 1
3326 1
212 2
1620 1
3778 1
1193 2
552 2
2767 1
267 2
826 1
490 2

Group List

Group
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Group A
Handler

Tamsin Harris-Bryant
Tilly Brennan

Toni Smith

Tunde Bell

The CSJ Agility Open 2024
Group List

Handler Id Dogs Group
156 2 A
2775 1 A
334 2 A
686 1 A
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Group B
Handler

Alayne Lamerton
Annette Parker
Carl Green
Dalton Meredith
Ellie Buffet
Fiona Gavin
Haylie Dixon
Jennifer Kent
Jodie Brutto
Katrina Hands
Laura Chapman
Linda Hill

Liz Carpenter
Lucy Wheelwright
Luke Taylor

Nikki Collins
Rachael Frost
Rachel Ward
Sara Bacon
Sarah Rogers
Stephanie Best
Steven Richardson
Tom Flynn

Victoria Kennedy

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id Dogs

681 3
169 1
2732 2
682 3
523 2
196 1
362 1
108 1
599 3
218 3
118 1
226 1
190 2
1733 1
123 1
1599 1
540 2
255 2
761 2
611 3
258 2
265 3
471 1
275 1
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Group
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Group C
Handler

Adam Thomson
Aemillia Nicholson
Amy Ogden
Anne Kent
Charlotte Allen
Chloe Eilbeck
Christine Hicks
Claire Jones
Claire Williamson
Dan Millwood
David Bull

Elaine Seale

Gemma Conroy

Gemma louise Burland

Hayley Laches
Helen Caottrell
Huw Davey

Jo Gleed

Kate Howlett
Katherine Hills
Keavy McGrath
Kelly Menear
Kerry Scott

Laura Derrett

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id Dogs

2758 1
168 1
650 1
76 1
419 1
969 1
397 2
296 1
1767 1
184 2
3348 1
822 1
2600 2
3350 1
101 1
301 1
1123 1
534 3
1697 2
621 2
579 1
662 1
760 1
119 1

Group List

Group
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Group C
Handler

Linda McBride
Natasha Davis
Rebecca Sargent
Rhiannon Douglas
Rhys O’Brien
Samantha Harvey
Sarah Bowyer
Stacey Terry
Stephanie Pratley
Steve Seale

Susan Duncan

The CSJ Agility Open 2024

Handler Id Dogs

230 1
1572 1
1617 1
1784 1
3796 1
570 1
496 1
481 1
773 1
153 3
142 1
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Group
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The CSJ Agility Open 2024
Group List

Group D

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Alan Wildman 173 1 D
Anthony Clarke 163 1 D
Ashleigh Butler 71 1 D
Cerian Kear 2396 2 D
Charlotte Wilkinson 600 1 D
Emma Morgan 369 1 D
Euan Paterson 561 2 D
Harriett Hunt 645 3 D
Helen O' Sullivan 398 2 D
Kathleen Mackey 482 1 D
Kathrin Strangfeld 314 1 D
Kathrine Newcombe 2607 2 D
Kayleigh Hewitt 608 1 D
Laura Ogilvie 1692 2 D
Lindsey Lightowler 679 2 D
Liz Naylor 2457 2 D
Lucy Conway 224 1 D
Lucy Lightowler 680 2 D
Lynne Gittins 740 2 D
Marta Dec 970 2 D
Millie Youngs 2741 1 D
Nia Rose 1609 1 D
Nicola Wildman 510 2 D
Philippa Bradley 310 1 D
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Group D
Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Rosie Loukes 1699 1 D
Ruth Abrahams 1443 1 D
Sarah Paterson 412 2 D
Will Bacchus 584 2 D
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Group E

Handler Handler Id Dogs Group
Alison Harwood 2372 2 E
Alison Hutchings 1125 1 E
Chloe Powling 1679 1 E
Chloe Tier 1671 1 E
Dylan Osborne 563 1 E
Fiona Herd 3283 2 E
lan Burnard 416 1 E
Isabella Cox 963 1 E
Ivan Smith 1201 1 E
James Bartram 207 1 E
Jason Bartram 903 2 E
Jenny Barr 2886 2 E
Jo Childs 1213 1 E
Jo Nash 216 2 E
Joanne Tristram 109 1 E
Karen Marriott 114 3 E
Lindsay Bentley 1634 1 E
Marita Ogilvie 125 1 E
Martha Wake 2942 1 E
Michelle Wearn 1202 1 E
Mike Larking 3776 1 E
Rebecca Foster 562 2 E
Richard Leadbeatter 1716 1 E
Robyn Connell 824 1 E
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Open

Group E
Handler

Scarlet Beavan
Scott Kydd
Stephanie Bowers
Susan Williams
Taylor Lyon
Thomas Mulcahey
Trish Yates
Victoria Larking

Yvie Thompson

Handler Id Dogs

807
802
2820
808
2402
1940
3795
1744
2453

The CSJ Agility Open 2024
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Group List

Group
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